
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:57pm
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Event 63b: Ind Pursuit Men 5 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 120 Andrew PATTEN (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) 2:20.049
Lap 1 22.874 22.874 (1)
Lap 2 17.177 40.052 (1)
Lap 3 16.802 56.855 (1)
Lap 4 16.668 1:13.523 (1)
Lap 5 16.618 1:30.142 (1)
Lap 6 16.572 1:46.714 (1)
Lap 7 16.610 2:03.324 (1)
Lap 8 16.724 2:20.049 (1)

2. 112 Iain CLARK (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:23.364 +3.31
Lap 1 24.111 24.111 (2)
Lap 2 16.629 40.741 (2)
Lap 3 16.515 57.256 (2)
Lap 4 16.656 1:13.912 (2)
Lap 5 16.929 1:30.841 (2)
Lap 6 17.212 1:48.054 (2)
Lap 7 17.553 2:05.608 (2)
Lap 8 17.755 2:23.364 (2)


